(1)

0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

(2)

Employee
Benefit
Trust (under
SEBI (Share
based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)

0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Sub Total (C )
(2)

0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Total Non-
Promoter Non-
Public
shareholding (C
)= (C )(1)+ (C )
(2)

0 - - - - - - - - - - - - - -

Shri Venkatesh Refineries Limited

61

The Lead Manager and its associates do not hold any Equity Shares as on the date of this Prospectus.

The Lead Manager and its affiliates may engage in transactions with and perform services for our Company in the ordinary course of
business or may in the future engage in commercial banking and investment banking transactions with our Company and/or our
Subsidiaries, for which they may in the future receive customary compensation.

Pre Issue and Post Issue Shareholding of our Promoter and Promoters’ Group

Set forth is the shareholding of our Promoter and Promoter Group before and after the proposed issue:

Name

Pre Issue Post Issue

No. of Equity

Shares

% of Pre Issue paid

up Equity Shares

No. of Equity

Shares

% of Post Issue paid

up Equity Shares

PROMOTERS

Dinesh Ganapati Kabre 20,66,166 25.41 20,66,166 18.68

Anil Ganpati Kabre 19,90,666 24.48 19,90,666 18.00

Shantanu Ramesh Kabre 5,78,666 7.12 5,78,666 5.23

Prasad Dinesh Kabre 17,31,446 21.29 17,31,446 15.66

TOTAL 63,66,944 78.30 63,66,944 57.57

PROMOTER GROUP

Sanjay Ramesh Kabre 3,07,700 3.78 3,07,700 2.78

Usha Dinesh Kabre 3,77,000 4.64 3,77,000 3.41

Vaiju Anil Kabre 49,000 0.60 49,000 0.44

Asha Sanjay Kabre 82000 1.01 82000 0.74

Anita Shantanu Kabre 84500 1.04 84500 0.76

Gautam Anil Kabre 32,000 0.39 32,000 0.29

Anand Anil Kabre 32,000 0.39 32,000 0.29

Piyusha P Kabre 3,33,400 4.10 3,33,400 3.01

Monam A Kabre 3,33,400 4.10 3,33,400 3.01

Sweta G Kabre 1,33,320 1.64 1,33,320 1.21

Shrikrupa Ginners Private Limited 400 negligible 400 negligible

TOTAL 17,64,720 21.70 17,64,720 15.96

GRAND TOTAL 81,31,664 100.00 81,31,664 73.53

1. Details of Major Shareholders:

(A) List of Shareholders holding 1% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company as on date of the Prospectus:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

No. of Equity Shares held(Face

Value `̀̀̀10 each)^
% of Paid up Capital#

1 Dinesh Ganapati Kabre 20,66,166 25.41

2 Anil Ganpati Kabre 19,90,666 24.48

3 Prasad Dinesh Kabre 17,31,446 21.29

4 Shantanu Ramesh Kabre 5,78,666 7.12

5 Sanjay Ramesh Kabre 3,07,700 3.78

6 Usha Dinesh Kabre 3,77,000 4.64

7 Asha Sanjay Kabre 82000 1.01

8 Anita Shantanu Kabre 84500 1.04

9 Piyusha P Kabre 3,33,400 4.10

10 Monam A Kabre 3,33,400 4.10

11 Sweta G Kabre 1,33,320 1.64

 TOTAL 80,18,264 98.61
# the % has been calculated based on existing (pre-issue) Paid up Capital of the Company

Shri Venkatesh Refineries Limited

62

(B) List of Shareholders holding 1% or more of the Paid-up Capital of the Company two years prior to the date of the Prospectus:

Sr.

No.
Name of shareholders

No. Of Equity Shares held

(Face Value `̀̀̀10 each)^
% of Paid up Capital#

1. Dinesh G Kabre 11,59,500 26.47

2. Anil G Kabre 10,71,000 24.45

3. Prasad Dinesh Kabre 6,42,210 14.66

4. Shantanu Kabre 3,30,000 7.53

5. Usha Dinesh Kabre 2,64,000 6.03

6. Piyusha P Kabre 2,50,050 5.71